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Place Nom / Prénom
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Eric TROLET
Guillaume JENICOT
Nizam KHAN
Wilfried POINT
Pascal SCHUELLER
Marc JAEGER
Jérome RODDE
Mickail LEYDIER
Alain BLASZCZYK
Sébastien MAUER
Guillaume PAUL
Raphaél NAAS
Dominique DAYEZ
Mickaél BINET
Franck MULTNER
Stéphane BOUQUET
Frédéric LABORIE
Pascal DAUGAN
Mikaél CHUPIN
Christophe GENG
Bertrand MIGAUD
Jérébme PAGOT
Nicolas DUBOIS
Gaél PONSARDIN
Sébastien CHARMES
Philippe LE GOUEFF
Thierry DECHANCE
Freddy KRUMM
Christophe PINARD
Alain GIRARD

Eric DESCOUBES
Joél RENAUD

Carol JARDE
Laurent DEBARD
Mathieu CHAIGNEAU
Jérdme BOUSSEL
Eric PICARD

Marc CHARBONNIER
Maél LE DOARE

Christian DAMLENCOURT

Stéphane BOULAIS
Cyrille KNITTEL
Daniel PASCAUD
Stéphane GROULEZ

Association / Ligue

S.T. ARGENTAN CDT ORNE

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS CDT NORD

T.S. LA FOUGERAISE CDT ILLE-ET-VILAINE
LES MOUETTES CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
R.C. STRASBOURG CDT BAS-RHIN
AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE CDT PUY-DE-DOME
C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE CDT AVEYRON

AVENIR SURVILLIERS CDT VAL D'OISE
F.J.E.P. MUIZON CDT MARNE

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE CDT BAS-RHIN
C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS CDT NORD

A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

S.T. MONTPELLIER CDT HERAULT

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE CDT LOIRET
A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG CDT MANCHE

T.S. DU HAUT-JURA CDT JURA

G.A.T. CHOISY CDT VAL-DE MARNE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM CDT BAS-RHIN
T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
G.A.T. CHOISY CDT VAL-DE MARNE

T.S. CHAURAY CDT DEUX-SEVRES

A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE CDT PUY-DE-DOME
T.S. ANTIBES CDT ALPES-MARITIMES
G.A.T. CHOISY CDT VAL-DE MARNE

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN CDT BAS-RHIN
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES
ACAPI CLUB CDT GUADELOUPE

T.S.C.V. CDT VAL-DE MARNE

A.S.T. CREIL CDT OISE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES
SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE CDT LOIRET

C.T.S. PARTHENAY CDT DEUX-SEVRES
STEP CHALON/SAONE CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE
C.T.V.S.T. CDT YONNE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE CDT PUY-DE-DOME
ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF CDT ESSONNE
CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
S.T. FECAMPOISE CDT SEINE-MARITIME
S.T. NITTING CDT MOSELLE

S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL CDT SEINE-MARITIME

Séries
95 99 93 99 94
97 95 95 97 92
983 94 96 96 94
95 94 96 96 89
92 94 97 95 93
93 96 96 97 91
90 95 97 99 85
99 96 95 91 87
91 94 96 95 93
92 96 91 90 91
90 90 96 96 90
93 92 96 96 84
983 89 96 96 87
92 88 98 94 90
88 90 98 97 90
92 94 94 94 87
89 93 98 96 88
94 88 96 98 85
O3 88 98 98 83
92 86 92 99 89
88 93 96 96 83
89 88 96 98 88
89 90 96 92 91
92 92 94 91 89
983 86 93 95 93
94 91 96 96 78
88 88 93 95 88
90 93 98 94 81
87 88 96 95 81
93 85 94 95 90
90 88 92 91 84
91 85 98 97 82
93 92 95 92 81
85 90 96 93 81
87 87 96 91 77
84 90 93 93 87
90 85 96 91 78
91 88 95 96 71
91 85 96 88 84
83 91 91 96 74
86 87 94 97 80
84 87 87 90 92
85 88 94 95 82
84 89 93 94 77

93
88
91
91
89
85
92
88
87
94
91
91
91
89
87
89
85
88
88
88
90
87
87
85
82
83
85
80
87
77
89
79
78
84
90
80
84
83
80
88
78
81
76
82

Total
573/21
564/21
564/15
561/21
560/13
558/17
558/16
556/13
556/10
554/13
553/12
552/17
552/12
551/14
550/16
550/13
549/14
549/13
548/21
546/15
546/14
546/14
545/13

543/7
542/11
538/13

537/9
536/17
534/15
534/13

534/7

532/7

531/8
529/10
528/10
527/12

524/8

524/7

524/7

523/9

522/9

521/5

520/9

519/7
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Place
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
DNS
DNS
DNS

F.F.Tir
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Du 2 juil. 2025 au 9 juil. 2025

Nom / Prénom
Florent MATHIEU
Xavier BRUNET-JAILLY
Michel NOEL

Gildas LENEN

Serge COUTTE
Jean-Luc JENICOT
Jean-Marc ROUE
Denis MOULIN
Guylain FRANCOIS
Mikaél SORET

Joél DHAISNE
Sébastien REVERDY
Patrick CAPERAN
Philippe PILTE
Jean-Louis DUVERNEIX
Raphaél SABATIER
Patrick CATHERINE
Philippe EXCOFFIER
Jacques PERSONNE
Patrice LAGNEAU
Michel LECREUX
Pierre PARENT
Hubert OCTAVE
Gilles PEUDPIECE
Francis DOLLA
Olivier MAITRE JEAN
Franck MANCEAU
Jean-Paul CAZEAUX
Pascal BOISSARD
Xavier CARO
Christophe DEPREZ
Eric DEPORTE
Philippe GIRARD
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Association / Ligue
S.AV. S.T.S. CDT MEUSE
CT CHAMBERY CDT SAVOIE

ESPERANCE DE TOUL CDT MEURTHE-ET-MOSELLE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE
C.T. DES DIX CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS CDT NORD

GEM'TIR SPORTIF CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET

A.S. CLAMECYCOISE CDT NIEVRE

S.T. RIEDISHEIM CDT HAUT RHIN

C.T. DES DIX CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

CLUB DE TIR GENILLE CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE
S.T. PAMIERS CDT ARIEGE

C.T. DES DIX CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS
S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

C.T. DE PERTUIS CDT VAUCLUSE

A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG CDT MANCHE
UNION ROUELLAISE TIR CDT SEINE-MARITIME
U.S. ISSOIRIENNE CDT PUY-DE-DOME

A.S. MONTS TIR CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU CDT VOSGES

A.S. DEOLOISES CDT INDRE

A.C.0.M. CDT MARTINIQUE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE CDT YONNE

S.T. MONTPELLIER CDT HERAULT

LA PATRIOTE GUINES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
LA MAGDUNOISE TIR CDT LOIRET

S.D.T. MONTREUIL CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS
RHODIA CLUB TIR CDT ISERE

C.T. PALAISEAU CDT ESSONNE

AVENIR SURVILLIERS CDT VAL D'OISE

C.T. CHARCOT CDT RHONE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

Saison 2024/2025
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Séries
82 85 92 98 78
89 91 89 96 71
87 91 88 91 84
86 85 95 97 79
87 83 91 91 80
88 94 97 98 66
85 86 97 95 81
92 88 93 89 72
88 82 92 93 80
82 81 96 91 82
92 76 93 94 73
83 81 89 93 78
77 82 90 98 75
91 91 92 92 62
85 89 95 95 71
82 88 91 92 76
79 86 95 92 79
90 91 94 92 72
92 82 94 95 72
81 79 90 95 78
77 95 89 88 74
88 86 92 94 68
83 87 85 83 82
81 81 86 91 79
84 88 91 93 70
85 82 95 96 64
87 73 92 95 64
81 79 87 92 65
79 83 91 80 70
63 80 88 91 60

o O O
o O O
o O O
o O O
o O O

83
82
77
75
85
73
71
80
78
80
84
87
84
77
68
74
72
63
66
78
76
70
77
77
69
68
70
77
64
67

o O o

Total
518/12
518/6
518/6
517/6
517/5
516/12
515/11
514/7
513/10
512/11
512/9
511/6
506/8
505/8
503/8
503/3
503/2
502/6
501/8
501/6
499/4
498/11
497/4
495/10
495/8
490/9
481/6
481/5
467/4
449/5
0/0

0/0

0/0




